1
Rosenberg Ventilatoren GmbH ∙ Maybachstraße 1 ∙ 74653 Künzelsau-Gaisbach
Tel.: +49(0)7940/142-0 ∙ Fax.: +49(0)7940/142-125 ∙ Email: info@rosenberg-gmbh.com ∙ www.rosenberg-gmbh.com
More information @
ENVersion 4
SD
Socket sound absorber for a suction side sound absorbing.

[mm]
C
[mm]
H
[mm]
Mx
t1
[mm]
h1
[mm]
h2
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
450 / 500
SD 450/500 A40-45018
900 625 535 900 M10 2.0 270 250 26
SD 450/500 Ex A40-45071
560 / 630
SD 560/630 A40-56018
1200 895 750 1070 M10 2.0 320 320 39
SD 560/630 Ex A40-56072
710 SD 710 A40-71018 1300 985 840 1160 M10 2.0 300 360 46
800 K SD 800 K A40-80001 1740 1205 1050 1230 M12 3.0 405 125 120
800 / 900 SD 800/900 A40-80000 1740 1205 1050 1230 M12 4.0 405 125 154
SD – Socket sound absorber
Accessories for Roof Fans
2
Rosenberg Ventilatoren GmbH ∙ Maybachstraße 1 ∙ 74653 Künzelsau-Gaisbach